Harmony XV4
UK Representative
Schneider Electric Limited
Stafford Park 5
Telford, TF3 3BL United Kingdom
PKR9519000 03
10 - 2025
Offer Overview / Aperçu de l’offre / Resumen de la oferta /

,C1 C6
,C1 C7
C8
C9
C10
XV4C020 Tube Adapter
XV4CT00 Body Extender
XV4C9S Buzzer 2 Tones
XV4C9T Buzzer 8 Tones
Steady Lens
 Steady Clear Lens
Blinking Lens
XV4C29 Steady Clear Lens (Multi Colored)
XVZ00 1/2" NPT Adapter
Plastic Fixing Plate With Pole
XVZ100 Alu Ø25mm Pole 100mm Length
XVZ250 Alu Ø25mm Pole 250mm Length
XVZ400 Alu Ø25mm Pole 400mm Length
XVZ800 Alu Ø25mm Pole 800mm Length
XVZ100T L Bracket Alu Ø25mm Pole 100mm
XVZ250T L Bracket Alu Ø25mm Pole 250mm
Plastic Fixing Plate
XVZ11 Metal Fixing Plate
Plastic Foldable Bracket
XVZ09 Plastic Wall Mount Bracket